ST e Credentials

Abernathy
Altman
Atkinson
Ayers
Bailey
Bement
Boone
Brown
Buchheim
Burroughs
Butler
Carter
Carter
Castera
Chiodini
Clardy
Cook
Cooper
Cope
Copeland
Escojido
Espino
Etienne
Evans
Fabiano
Fuller
Gray
Gunter
Hill

Hill
Hutchinson
Jacobs
Jones
Josiger
Justus
Kase
Knight
Kuruca
LeBlond
Lucas
McFadden
Miller
Moates
Mumford
Mylott
Nedwards

Rebecca
Tammy
Brandi
Carol
Sheri
Lesley
Connie
Robin
Michelle
Lucinda
Tina
Melonie
Mona
Michael
Stephanie
Sharon
Melissa
Marianna
Linda
Natalie
Jennifer
Mayra
Lavya
Kimberley
Caroline
Heather
Elaine
Brenda
Karen D
Martin A
Michaela
Delaine
Janice
Laurie
Karen
Bezawit Eyob
Lisa
Marell
Virginia
Linda
LaTonya
Tabitha
Erin
Shamica
Marcia
Lakeisha

ODS-C
0DS-C
ODS-C
0DS-C

BS, ODS-C
ODS-C

BS, AAS, ODS-C
ODS-C
Student
Student
ODS-C

N/A

0DSs-C
ODS-C
MSPH
ODS-C
ODS-C

ODS eligible
ODS-C
RHIA, ODS-C
0DSs-C

BA, ODS-C
0ODS-C
Student
ODS-C
0DSs-C
ODS-C
0ODS-C
RHIA, ODS-C
ODS-C

AS, CTR

BS, AAS, ODS-C
ODS-C
0Ds-C
ODS-C, RHIT
PhD

0DSs-C
Student
ODS-C
ODS-C
ODS-C
Student
ODS-C, CPC
0DS-C
0DS-C
ODS-C

Job Title

Statistical & Research Analyst III
Certified Clinical Data Abstractor
Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Clinical Data Abstractor

Clinical Data Abstractor

Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Senior Clinical Data Partner
Clinical Data Abstractor

Student

ODS Assistant

Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Statistician III

Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Electronic Reporting Manager
Director of SCCCR

Clinical Data Abstractor

Registry Compliance Analyst
Student

Data Analyst

Cancer Registry Manager
Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Non-certified ODS Quality Control
Patient Access Rep

Cancer Registrar

Cancer Registry Manager
Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Assistant Professor

Clinical Data Abstractor

Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Oncology Data Specialist-Certified

Cancer Data Management Manager

Oncology Data Specialist

Data Use Manager

Certified Cancer Registrar
Student Registrar

Data Acquisition Specialist

Tumor Registrar

Certified Cancer Registrar

Patient Care Coordinator

Clinical Registry Data Coordinator
Certified Tumor Registrar
Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Certified Tumor Registrar

e Ad eSS Ervployer

beckymartinez7@msn.com
tammy.altman@rsfh.com
batkinson@srhs.com
ayers105@gmail.com
sheribailey105@gmail.com
lbement@tidelandshealth.org

constance.boone@prismahealth.org

brandonandrobin@gmail.com
buchheimmc@gmail.com
graylashes@gmail.com
tsayer02@yahoo.com
carterma@dph.sc.gov
mdcarter1234@gmail.com
m.castera@outlook.com
chiodisc@dph.sc.gov
sharonlknight@bellsouth.net
mcook@gibbscc.org
mariannak@bellsouth.net
copel1923@gmail.com
njcopeland@lexhealth.org
jennifer.escojido@rsfh.com
mbectr@gmail.com
etieneln@dph.sc.gov
evansk1012@gmail.com
caroline.fabiano@rwijbh.org
heather.fuller@omegahms.com

esgray 35@yahoo.com
Brenda.Gunter@rsfh.com
2016.karen.hill@gmail.com

2018mahill@gmail.com
mbhutch63@gmail.com
delaine.jacobs@gmail.com
janice.jones@prismahealth.org
Laurie.Josiger@rsfh.com
kjustus4101@charter.net
kasebe@dph.sc.gov
Lisa.Knight@rsfh.com
kurucaml@mail.uc.edu
leblonva@dph.sc.gov
linda.lucas@rsfh.com
Imcfadden@mcleodhealth.org
miller.tabitha.ann@gmail.com
emoates@selfregional.org
deltaway@ftc-i.net
marcictr@yahoo.com

lakeisha.nedwards@prismahealth.org

SC DHEC

Roper St. Francis
Spartanburg Medical Center
Prisma Health

Prisma Health

Tidelands Health

Prisma Health

Prisma Health

None

Tidelands Health

Prisma Health

SC DHEC

Lexington Medical Center
SC DHEC

SC DHEC

Prisma Health

Spartanburg Medical Center
Greenville Technical College
SC DHEC

Lexington Medical Center
Roper St. Francis

HCA Healthcare Parallon

SC DHEC

Spartanburg Medical Center
RW]J Barnabas-New Brunswick
Omega Healthcare

Tidelands Georgetown Memorial Hospital

Roper St. Francis
Greenville Technical College
Prisma Health

Prisma Health

Roper St. Francis

Prisma Health

SC DHEC

Roper St. Francis

University of Cincinnati

SC DHEC

Roper St. Francis

McLeod Regional Medical Center
Medical University of SC

Self Regional Healthcare

McLeod Regional Medical Center
Grace Registry

Prisma Health
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Nixson
Pee
Powe
Prebeck
Rebl
Reddick
Reeves
Ringlein
Scharver
Scruggs
Sealy
Seibert
Seymour
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith-Howard
Stone
Suarez
Swank
Vasil
Walter
Wehunt
Williams
Williams
Worrell
Rogan
Swank
Symonds
White
Ross

Christina
Holly
Padgett
Niove
Kammy
Leanna
Karen
Melanie
Cathie
Laura
Tammie
Lisa
Karen
Chelsie
Kathy N.
Michele
Lisa
Amy
Heidi
Joanna
Candy
Joanne
Tracy
Kristen
Whitney
Donna
Melanie
Joanna
Deborah
Marie
Lynn

0Ds-C

ODS-C

MPH

0DSs-C

ODS-C

MSc, BSc, AAS
Student
ODS-C

0DSs-C

ODS-C, MLT ASCP
0ODS-C

RHIA, CCS, CTR
RHIT, ODS-C
RMA, CBCS
ODS-C

RHIT, ODS-C
0DS-C

BBA, ODS-C
0DS-C

0DS-C

AA

ODs-C

RHIT, ODS-C
ODs-C
ODs-C

QC Program Coordinator

Clinical Data Abstractor
Epidemiologist II

Certified Oncology Data Specialist
Data Collection/Quality Control Manager and ETC
Data Verification Steward
Student

Senior Abstractor

Cancer Registry Coordinator
Senior Oncology Data Specialist
Clinical Data Abstractor
Academic Program Director
Account Manager

Cancer Registrar

Cancer Registrar

Clinical Data Registry Coordinator
Certified Cancer Registrar
Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Certified Clinical Data Abstractor
Cancer Tumor Registrar

Cancer Conference Coordinator
Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Clinical Data Registry Coordinator
Oncology Data Specialist-Certified
Certified Clinical Data Abstractor

nixsonca@dph.sc.gov
peegang@aol.com
owep@dph.sc.gov

niovep@aol.com
ssnova74@aol.com

leannareddick@gmail.com
kgreeves77@gmail.com
melring@charter.net
cscharver@gmail.com
Lscruggs@srhs.com
tammie.sealy@prismahealth.org
lisa.seibert@qgvltec.edu
karenseymour@registrypartners.com

cmsmith1@lexhealth.org
kathy.smith@rsfh.com
chelesmith2287@gmail.com
lisas7900@gmail.com
acstone1017@gmail.com
heidisuarez14@gmail.com
jswankods@gmail.com
candyvasil@icloud.com
joanne.walter@rsfh.com
twehunt@gibbscc.org
kristen.williams@selfregional.org
wawilliams@lexhealth.org

donna.worrell@hcahealthcare.com
melanie.rogan@healthcatalyst.com
joanna.swank@universitycancer.com

deborahsymonds@registrypartners.com

mawhite@mcleodhealth.org
lynnross777@gmail.com

SC DHEC

Prisma Health

SC DHEC

Yale New Haven Hospital
SC DHEC

Foundation Medicine Inc
Student UC Clermont CRM
Omega Healthcare
Piedmont Medical Center
Spartanburg Medical Center
Prisma Health

Greenville Technical College
Registry Partners

Lexington Medical Center
Roper St. Francis

Self Regional Healthcare
Lexington Medical Center
PFS

Roper St. Francis

UCBC

Beaufort Memorial Hospital
Roper St. Francis
Spartanburg Medical Center
Self Regional Healthcare
Lexington Medical Center
HCA Healthcare Parallon
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